
2010

February 8, 2010
Lezioni d'Europa
Corrado Clini (Direttore Generale del Ministero dell'Ambiente): I Cambiamenti Climatici
In cooperation with European Commission, European Parliament and Dipartimento per il
Coordinamento delle Politiche Comunitarie
For further information:
Ms. Ileana Girone
E mail: eventi@keycomunicazione.it

  

March 14 - 17, 2010
International Workshop on Hadron Structure and Spectroscopy (IWHSS)
In cooperation with Ludwig Maximilians Universität
For further information:
Ms. Meike Dlaboha
E mail: Meike.Dlaboha@sik.uni-muenchen.de

April 6 - 9, 2010
VIII Scuola di gestione dei progetti europei
In cooperation with AICCRE
For further information:
Tel. +39 041 2719 566
Fax +39 041 8109966
E mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

April 10 - 17, 2010
Master in Epilettologia
In cooperation with ISNV
For further information:
Ms. Metella Paterlini
e-mail: neurologicalsciences@univiu.org
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2010

  

April 19-23, 2010

  

Politics and Aesthetics in the World of Richard Wagner

  

In cooperation with LMU

  

  

  

May 24-26, 2010
Exploratory HCI topics and frameworks
In cooperation with LMU, Department of Media Informatics
For further information:
Prof. Alexander Wiethoff
E mail: alexander.wiethoff@ifi.lmu.de

  

  

May 26 - 29, 2010
Orphan Europe Academy - 2nd Advanced Level: European Metabolic Course
In cooperation with the University Hospital for Childhood and Adolescent Medicine,
Heidelberg and University Hospital, Padua
For further information:
Dr. Alberto Burlina
e-mail: segremet@pediatria.unipd.it
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2010

  

  

June 7-9, 2010

  

Executive Session on Enhancing Food Security in an Era of Global Climate Change

  

In cooperation with Harvard

  For further information:
Giovanna Pietrobon 
giovanna.pietrobon@univiu.org

June 14 - 18, 2010
XXIX Master in Europrogettazione
In cooperation with Aiccre
For further information:
Tel. +39 041 2719 566
Fax +39 041 8109966
E mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

July 5 - 10, 2010
EAERE-FEEM-VIU European Summer School on Economics, Transport and Environment
[under ESS RESECON project]
In cooperation with EAERE and FEEM
For further information:
Ms. Angela Marigo
e-mail: angela.marigo@feem.it

July 19 - 24, 2010
CESifo Summer Institute
In collaboration with CESifo
For further information:
Ms. Deirdre Hall
e-mail: hall@ifo.de  
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2010

  

  July 12-15, 2010
International Summer Research Workshop
In cooperation with Duke University
For further information:
Eleonora Di Maria 
eleonora.dimaria@univiu.org

July 12 - 17, 2010
II International Summer School on Laser-surface interactions
In collaboration with the Summer School on Laser-surface interactions
For further information:
Professor Paolo Maria Ossi
e-mail: paolo.ossi@polimi.it

July 18 - 29, 2010
Advanced International Course: From Basic Knowledge and Clinical Trials to Rational
Prescribing in Epilepsy
In cooperation with ISNV
For further information:
Ms. Metella Paterlini
e-mail: epilepsysummercourse@univiu.org

August 23 - 27, 2010
Gaba conference
In cooperation with UCLA Neurology
For further information:
Dr. Istvan Mody
e-mail: mody@ucla.edu  

  

  

September 7-11, 2010
Challenges in Water Resources Management
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2010

In cooperation with Ca'Foscari University
For further information: 
Prof. Zuppi
zuppi@unive.it
Viviana Re 
re@unive.it

  

  

September 18 – 25, 2010
Final conference of the Transnationality of Migrants (Marie Curie Research Training
Network) - International Migration: Transnational links, Effects and Policies
In cooperation with CEPR and Centro Studi Luca D'Agliano
For further information:
Ms. Caroline Daniels
e-mail: cdaniels@cepr.org

  

September 20 – 24, 2010
CeNS Workshop "Nanosciences – Merging Disciplines"
In cooperation with CeNS
For further information:
Dr. Marie Bluem
e-mail: bluem@cens.de

  

  

September 25 – October 1, 2010
Palladio Program
In cooperation with Tilburg University
For further information:
Ms. Miriam Rijnen
e-mail: mrijnen@odulphus.nl
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2010

  

  

September 27 – October 1, 2010
International workshop on Nanotechnology
In cooperation with the Collaborative Research on Nanoparticles
For further information:
Prof. Dr. Axel Lorke
e-mail: axel.lorke@uni-due.de

  

  

  

October 4-8, 2010
Nanosafety Autumn School
In cooperation with Ca' Foscari University
For further information:
Vera Citton 
nanosafety@unive.it

  

  

  

October 18-22, 2010
Visible Cities
In cooperation with Tilburg University
For further information:
Willeem Witteveen 
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2010

w.j.witteveen@uvt.nl

  

  

  

October 20-22, 2010
IFIP/IEEE Wireless Days
In cooperation with IEEE
For further information:
Sabrina De Poli 
sdepoli@sistemacongressi.com

  

October 29 – 30, 2010
European Judges Forum
In cooperation with EPO
For further information:
Ms. Lydia Bucholtz
e-mail: lbucholtz@epo.org

  

  

  

November 22-26, 2010
Cinema and the Arts in Regions of Crisis
In cooperation with LMU
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2010

For further information:

  

Fabienne Liptay
fabienne.liptay@lrz.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

  

November 25-27, 2010
Workshop: The Chinese Economy
In cooperation with Banca d'Italia, Fondazione Masi, Ca' Foscari University

  

For further information:

  

Elisa Carlotto
elisa.carlotto@univiu.org

  

  

  

November 25-27, 2010
Water Balance in the Alps: 3rd International Conference
In cooperation with Ministero dell'Ambiente

  

 8 / 9



2010

For further information:

  

Daniela Movilia

  

movilia.daniela@gmail.com

  

  

November 29 - December 3, 2010
Rational Choice Theory in Sociology
In cooperation with LMU
For further information:
Prof. Jochen Gross
e-mail: jochen.gross@soziologie.uni-muenchen.de
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